
Mob:GSTIN :

HSN CODE

PIPALDARIKAR KAPAD DUKAN GHANDHI CH HINGOLI

State : State Code :

Address :

27AAJPD4228Q1ZC

27Maharashtra

07-01-2026

INVOICE NO.:

DATE

DM. .NO.

V.NO.

THROUGH

LR. NO.

LR. DATE

 14037

__-__-____

MAA DURGA ROAD CARR

92049

SATESHCHANDRA RENUKADAS DODAL

9422175531

 6 1 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 3575  3475.00  20850.005MTR

 6 2 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1665  1565.00  9390.005MTR

 9 3 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1395  1295.00  11655.005MTR

 1 4 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 3075  2975.00  2975.005MTR

 1 5 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1425  1325.00  1325.005MTR

 1 6 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1725  1625.00  1625.005MTR

 1 7 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1665  1565.00  1565.005MTR

 1 8 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 2095  1995.00  1995.005MTR

 1 9 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 2255  2155.00  2155.005MTR

 14 10 540710MAUNATH-540710 NO- 1265  1165.00  16310.005MTR

 1 11 540710BANGLOR-540710 NO. 1955  1855.00  1855.005MTR

 42
 71521.00

 1702.88Total SGST:

 1702.88Total CGST

 68115.00Taxable Amt:

 3585.00Discount

 71700.00Total Amt.:

TO PAY

RS. SEVENTY-ONE THOUSAND FIVE 

HUNDRED TWENTY-ONE ONLY

Round Off  0.24

SUPER NET NO LESS

TotalIgstSgstCgstGrossGst%Qty.HSN

540710  42  68115.00  1702.88  1702.88  0.00 5  71520.76

 0.00 1702.88  1702.88 68115.00 42
Total:

 71520.76

222113347401

122630464819651

b3fc5b7124ebbd6321eddcc13989c4113828095b

15477806cb172062a692c3c4

E-way Bill No-

ACK No-

IRN No-

 312,960.00OUTSTANDING :


